List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

April 11 & 12, 2012
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.

	Ken Eakin
	Retired
	k.eakin2010@gmail.com
	724-683-6434

	Scott Vogus
	ATI Allegheny Ludlum
	scott.vogus@atimetals,.com
	724-226-5529

	George Rader
	ATI Allegheny Ludlum
	george.rader@atimetals.com
	724-282-7534

	Dann Appolonia
	ATI Allegheny Ludlum
	dapps3@verizon.net
	724-532-8447

	Walter Parker
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	walter.parker@arcelormittal.com
	484-889-2285

	Ryan Vandermeulen
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	ryan.vandermeulen@arcelormittal.com
	610-383-2705

	Jason Fehr
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	jason.fehr@arcelormittal.com
	717-986-2128

	Adam Peter
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	adam.peter@arcelormittal.com
	717-986-2791

	Jeff Jupp
	ASW Steel Inc.
	jeff.jupp@asw-steel.com
	905-735-5500

	George Sursen
	Thermatex
	g.sursen@cdnferroref.ca
	905-515-8268

	Brian Kunkel
	Carpenter Technology
	bkunkel@cartech.com
	610-208-3410

	Jeff Haden
	Carpenter Technology
	jhaden@cartech.com
	610-208-2739

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	vykingmetals@comcast.net
	412-638-2139

	Ryan Shoplik
	Centre Foundry
	rshoplik@centrefoundry.com
	412-977-8606

	Gary Shreve
	Clayburn Inc.
	gshreve@hotmail.com
	412-600-5238

	Keith Cox
	Cox Refractories
	kc101@atlanticbb.net
	814-239-9211

	Scott MacLane
	Crucible Industries
	scott.maclane@crucible.com
	315-470-9298

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	330-568-6023

	Bob Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	rscarmack@elwd.com
	330-506-9234

	Bjorn Gabrielsson
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	bgabrielsson@elwd.com
	724-658-6510

	Darrin Schwartz
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	dschwartz@elwd.com
	724-658-6786

	Brendan Connolly
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	connolly@elwd.com
	412-498-0950

	Jeff Steinbrink
	Exochem Corporation
	jsteinbrinkexochem@msn.com
	724-612-7240

	Jeff Towns
	Exochem Corporation
	jtowns@exochem.com
	330-519-5959

	Jeff Weyant
	Fedmet 
	jweyant@fedmet.com
	410-688-5408

	George Shannon
	Latrobe Specialty Metals
	george.shannon@latrobesteel.com
	412-443-3525

	Greg Dowling
	Latrobe Specialty Metals
	greg.dowling@latrobesteel.com
	724-532-6368

	Steven Prock
	Latrobe Specialty Metals
	steven.prock@latrobesteel.com
	724-532-6488

	Chad Ireland
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	cireland@lsmelting.com
	724-539-6747

	William Clark
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	wclark@lsmelting.com
	724-539-6750

	John Giesey
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	jgiesey@lsmelting.com
	724-539-6757

	Jason Gahan
	LeTourneau Technologies
	jgahan@letourneautechnologies.com
	903-235-3341

	Mike Forbes
	Magnesita
	mike.forbes@magnesita.com
	724-504-4642

	Bob Mascara
	Magnesita
	bob.mascara@magnesita.com
	330-501-5151

	Ted Kaminski
	Magnesita
	ted.kaminski@magnesita.com
	412-551-0023

	Jonathan McDonald
	Magnesita
	jonathan.mcdonald@magnesita.com
	724-252-5180

	Terry Germanoski
	Metallurgica
	terry.germanoski@metallurgicana.com
	330-207-5250

	Michael Pierce
	RAMM Metals Inc.
	mp@rammglobal.com
	239-430-7474

	Horacio Lima
	RAMM Metals Inc.
	hl@rammglobal.com
	330-534-1694

	Ed Wills
	Republic Steel
	ewills@republicsteel.com
	330-438-5661

	Mark Suer
	Special Metals
	msuer@specialmetals.com
	304-697-9416

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	m.labanow@sandb.com
	440-288-3668

	Max Bleiler
	Stollberg Inc.
	m.bleiler@sandb.com
	216-496-0558

	Russ Miller
	Stollberg Inc.
	grussmiller@verizon.net
	610-662-7312

	Jason Bowser
	Superior Forge
	jbowser@sfsrolls.com
	412-431-8250

	Jim Davidson
	Timken
	james.davidson@timken.com
	330-224-3371

	Perry Bowlin
	Timken
	james.bowlin@timken.com
	330-471-7313

	Don Hurtuk
	Timken
	don.hurtuk@timken.com
	330-471-4232

	Dominic Surace
	Universal Stainless
	d.surace@univstainless.com
	412-220-3783

	Kevin Smith
	Universal Stainless
	k.smith@univstainless.com
	412-257-7649

	John Krett
	Vacuform
	terrikrett@aol.com
	412-952-3012

	Douglas Bracher
	Vacuform/Unifrax
	dbracher@rsifibre.com
	330-692-3149

	Chris Hrizo
	Whemco
	chrizo@whemco.com
	412-779-2657

	Mark Garbowsky
	Whemco
	mgarbowsky@whemco.com
	412-952-0693


